
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/23/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:51:47 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/16/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/22/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000005,4 CMA,0211,GSD2000000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Elevator Maintenance WV ELEVATOR LLC 09/13/2019 10/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000008,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000012,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 1 West Wing Carpet Project FAMILY CARPET OUTLET INC 09/06/2019 10/21/2019 19,334.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000009,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000014,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 86 Parking Lot Repair Project MCCLANAHAN CONSTRUCTION CO
LLC

09/16/2019 10/22/2019 95,995.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000011,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000013,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Main Capitol Restroom HVAC/Exhaust
Fans

DOUGHERTY CO INC 09/25/2019 10/21/2019 74,900.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000006,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000019,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Elkins Landfill Leachate Hauling VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 09/23/2019 10/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000007,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Morgan County Landfill Leachate
Hauling

AMY AND KEVIN GROVES INC 09/23/2019 10/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000002,4 CMA,0323,WWV2000000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA MASTER AGREEMENT-
Banking services

BB & T 09/04/2019 10/21/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0511,CSE2000000001,3 CMA,0511,CSE2000000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open-End Contract STELLARWARE CORPORATION 09/10/2019 10/22/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000007,1 CPO,0702,TAX2000000005,1 TAX DIVISION Dell EMC Recover Point or Equal ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

09/11/2019 10/18/2019 76,076.94

CRFQ,0705,LOT2000000002,1 CCT,0705,LOT2000000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION HP SERVER MAINTENANCE AND
SUPPORT

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

08/26/2019 10/18/2019 4,711.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000109,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MULCHER HEAD FAE OR EQUAL
RENTAL W/O OP (0219C219

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 05/28/2019 10/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000113,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BRIDGE LUMBER (0219C220) ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 05/23/2019 10/18/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000025,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 4' X 8' 1/2" STEEL PLATES
(03-20-0030)

HUNTINGTON STEEL & SUPPLY CO 09/25/2019 10/22/2019 63,984.84

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000026,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL DOUBLE DRUM VIBRATORY
ROLLER (7020EC03)

STATE EQUIPMENT INC 10/08/2019 10/22/2019 0.00

CRFQ,1600,SOS2000000001,4 CCT,1600,SOS2000000002,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Enterprise Registration and Licensing
System

PCC Technology Inc 07/29/2019 10/18/2019 1,651,791.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

